
 

101年 5月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

101/05/02 893,239 47,998,006 52.40 54.30 52.40 54.30 +1.90 595 

101/05/03 475,209 25,733,402 54.30 54.70 53.60 54.10 -0.20 282 

101/05/04 518,200 28,096,519 54.00 54.50 53.90 54.50 +0.40 280 

101/05/07 361,181 19,373,409 54.30 54.30 53.30 53.70 -0.80 227 

101/05/08 243,000 12,996,000 53.60 53.80 53.20 53.50 -0.20 145 

101/05/09 316,111 16,692,415 52.70 53.30 52.50 52.70 -0.80 194 

101/05/10 318,210 16,710,240 52.50 53.20 52.00 52.20 -0.50 200 

101/05/11 341,727 17,478,331 52.00 52.20 50.70 50.90 -1.30 238 

101/05/14 271,002 13,635,004 50.80 50.90 50.00 50.20 -0.70 194 

101/05/15 302,000 14,909,800 49.10 50.00 48.60 50.00 -0.20 222 

101/05/16 159,000 7,852,000 49.95 50.00 49.05 49.20 -0.80 119 

101/05/17 199,003 9,879,456 49.10 50.10 49.10 50.10 +0.90 136 

101/05/18 404,009 19,657,200 49.10 49.25 48.00 48.00 -2.10 289 

101/05/21 229,225 11,049,597 48.00 48.80 48.00 48.00 0.00 153 

101/05/22 225,121 10,926,141 48.30 48.80 48.30 48.60 +0.60 151 

101/05/23 254,000 12,116,050 48.50 48.50 47.10 47.65 -0.95 163 

101/05/24 235,000 11,336,950 47.85 49.00 47.55 47.95 +0.30 168 

101/05/25 160,320 7,694,563 48.05 48.55 47.70 47.70 -0.25 110 

101/05/28 100,153 4,817,254 47.80 48.50 47.50 48.40 +0.70 85 

101/05/29 431,000 21,364,350 48.50 50.00 48.50 49.80 +1.40 304 

101/05/30 209,200 10,325,350 49.80 49.85 49.00 49.20 -0.60 157 

101/05/31 257,100 12,581,799 48.65 49.45 48.30 49.25 +0.05 159 

 


